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
baths, storage room ar>0 l aund ry in a p a r t m e n t From $ 6 1 0 . 

m o d e l p h o n e 6 2 6 - 4 3 9 6 

K A F T A N E N T E R P R I S E S - 3 5 2 - 3 8 0 0 

ABANDON YOUR HUNT 
Select Rentals - All Areiss 

We Help Landlords and Tenants 
Share Listings, M2-1020 

ABOUT 29 m i n j f r o m Southfield. Livo-
nia, Ponuac . Plymouth Huge deck 4 
doorwsU provide ai.-season sunset view 
of pr iva te tread iakafroM 2 bedrooms, 
fully furnished. By week or ISM /mo. 
Linens, dishes available' I I 5 4 4 U 

A B S O L U T E L U X U R Y 
M o n t h l y L e a s e s 

C O M P L E T E L Y F U R N I S H E D 

$ 3 9 5 A N D U P 

B i r m i n g h a m A r e a 

M a i d S e r v i c e A v a i l a b l e 

THE MANORS 
' 8 0 - 2 5 1 0 

S O U T H F I E L D 

Furnished 
H I G H R I S E A P A R T M E N T S 

1 a n d 2 B E D R O O M S 

S H O R T T E R M L E A S E 

559-2680 
SOUTHFIELD 4 10 Mile rd Basement 
apar tment completely furnished, pri-
va te bath, kitchen, laundry facilities. 
Mngle person Evenings, 5«8-80M 

TEMPORARY HOUSING 
1 4 2 bedroom spa r tmen t s 

Everything furnished star t ing at MM 
per month 448-1075 

WAYNE - one bedroom furnished 
apar tments 1220 to «2M m o n t h 
Includes all utiliUea Adults No pets 
2pm - 8pm 228-82IS 

403 Rental Agenc ies 
HOMEOWNERS LA NDLORD6 

Job t r saa fe r ' Can't sell* Need tenants" 
Call about property managemen t 
AAA Homes MS-1900 

USA HOME RENTALS 
I M i Available 

18220 W McNichols 
52S-7770 

404 House* For Rant 

BIRMINGHAM. 2 bedroom. 1 * bath, 
f laaaed baaement fenced yard, ga rage 
Security tepeait required Leans I S M 
month M7-7044 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS - 1 bedroom cot 
tags. Ideal for single person 8M4 per 
month Includes electricity I I I M M or 

4U-1M0 

BLOOMFIELD TWP -banntlful 4 bed-
room home. 2 flreplacea. large deck 
overlooking s t ream M M month 
Day* 22S-2>41 Eves H 4 U 3 1 

BLOOMFIELD TWP . Newly 
ed I bethomu. dan, 2H batha. 2 acre lot 
•nth Wing Lake privileges 1 year lease, 
8700 month. I1M4 security deposit 
844-1IM or 851-5128 

BLOOMFIELD 48J1 O m m e r o n , N of 
Lone Pine, E of Inkber . 2 bedroom 
ranch. M M n o , option to buy 
540-121® SS7-4VM 

BRIGHTON - Mt Brighton Sab 4 O S 
colonial. f> room JW bath family room 

with fireplace. 2 car garage, 1 acre , 
pool, lots more, | 7 M mo Mendow Mgt 
Inc - Bruce Lloyd 851 -«070 

CANTON • Beautiful decorated J bed 
room ranch, 2 baths family room, fire-
place. appliance* M0C mo. 
LIVONIA • Available immediately. 1 
bedrooms, newly decora ted brick 
ranch, m baths, fenced yard, patio. 
$4*0®.,' mo 
LIVONIA - 2 bedroom. 2W bath Coiool-
al. modoem decor, beeuuiul carpeting, 
family room, fireplace MOO mo 
WESTLAND - CONDO. plmh 1st floor. 
2 bedroom, dining room, covered p a u o 
appliances. K M m a 

E A R L K E I M R E A L T Y 

P r o p e r t y M a n a g e r 5 2 5 - 7 6 5 6 

4 0 4 H o m e * F o r R e n t 

EAST OF Telegraph- 5 M 
bedroom home, tasement. fenced yard 
M M month. IM0 security No pets 

M S 2 1 M Call af ter 5pm 

BIGHT MILE 4 Inhaler Rd 2 bed 
room, aewly remodeled No pet* MOO 
plus security deposit Dav*. 124-2450 

Evenings, 851-0227 

EVERGREEN - Ttreman area , S bed-
rooma. refrigerator, washer, score, new 
carpel , clean. Immediate occupaacy no 
pet* 1225 mo + security M U S H 

EXECUTIVE Special - 4 to » bedroom* 
treed lot in Plymouth, around M M per 
month, 2 h baths formal dining room, 
family room1 fireplace basement, at-
tached garage One Way 458-5222 

ATTRACTIVE W Bloomfield home, 2 
bediooms. possible 2rd or den. full 
basement appliances, carpeting, lake 
privilege* IM5 mo Yr l e q ^ , MI-SSM 

race, stove and refr igerator St Pe ter 
4 Paul church, school 1240 252-MS4 

AVON 
S bedroom. 2 car garage, large lot. 8250 
per month plus utilities 2S4-4100 

BEAUTY 
Telegraph/I Mile - 2 bedroom, base-
ment, new carpeting and paint. SSM 
plus security After t PM 552 MS* 

BERKLEY m story, 3 bedroom 2 full 
baths basement 1 car garage, r e fnger 
a tor 4 stove 1440 per month Doug af 
ter 8pm 3M-M12 
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
opener Available now at 1950 which 
includes water 4 maintenance 
BLOOMFIELD TWP - 4 bedroom. 2H 

PONTIAC - 2 bedrooms, m car ga-
rage. lake privileges on Lake Sylvan, 
fenced back yard, available Dec 1 
MOO uUlitie* CaD mornings M : -8648 

QUAD LEVEL - 3 bedroom N of 
Maple Newly dacorated MOO per 
month CaU Moo, Tues Wed 4 F n 
9am-4pm Sat »-Spm 842 5839 

REDFORD The RedJonJ Township 
Home Inform* uoo Center has a f r ee 
rental bousing bulletin board 

Call 927-2171 

OAK PARK - 2 bedroom all 

S ^ t h X ^ . n £ - 2 £ 
occupancy Ml-2117 

LTVON1A. sjnall 2 bedroom one story. 2 
car garage, fenced r a r t . iKihty rooo 
appliances, carpet* t l 7 S plus mi lUe* 
Security required 532 5854 

LIVONIA. 1 bedroom ranch, neutral de-
a i r . large fenced yard, appliances Rent 
or n e l wph option. M M per month 
421-0856 or call collect 312-655-M15 

LIVONIA 2 bedroom, freshly 

565 3200 

LIVONIA 
15M1 Lyons 

2 bedroom, carpeted. IMS 
M1-1W6 

LIVONIA - 2 bedroom brick ranch, nat 

OAK PARK - 5 bedroom brick with util-
ity room, no baaement Cloae to school* 
J fcgplng New carpet, most a p ^ U a a c n 

REDFORD TWP tak*ter Schoolcraft. 
14065 Seminole. 3 bedrooms garage 
fenced yard, 1425 plu* security Imme-
diate occupancy 522-0455 

REDFORD TWP Family would be nice 
and warm here In winter cool In sum-
mer Appliance*, fenced, » bedrooms. 
1520 References 477-5MI or 522-0777 

REDFORD TWP 3 bedroom bnck 
ranch, dining room, baaement. 2 car ga-
rage. all appliances included, M50 

421-5660 

bath colonial on large lot >Vrm?v room 
kitchen built-in*, dining with fireplace 

central air, full basement, car-
peung, drape*, attached 2 4 c a r garage 
with opener. Bloomfield Hill* Schools 
Available now at 1900. will consider op-
tion to buv 
SOLTHFfELD - 4 bedroom quad-level 
Family room with fireplace. 2 full and 
2 half baths, kitchen built-ins, very con-
temporary decor, central air. a t tached 
2 car garage with opener Available 
now at 1695 
WEST BLOOMFIELD 4 bedroom. 2 4 
bath colonial Family room with fire-
place. kitchen appliances carpe t ing at-
tached 2 4 car garage, Wjlied Lake 
Schools. Woodpecker Lake privileges 
Available Nov I at 1650 
BLOOMFIELD TWP Available now 
at 1600 3.bedroom. 2 bath ranch Fami-
ly room, kitchen appliancts. f i replace 
at tached garage Bloomfield Hills 
Schools 4 mailing 

BIRMINGHAM- Oiarmmg 2 bedroom 
2 bath ranch close to town Finished 
lower level, fireplace, separate dining 
room all appliances carpeting drapes 
carport oil heat Available Nov f at 
8600. 
BLOOMFIELD TWP Woodward 
Square Lake area 2 bedrooxn. 2 bath 
2nd-floor condominium All appliances, 
carpeting, drapes carport Available 
now at 1550 which includes water 4 
maintenance 
BIRMINGHAM 3 bedroom ranch. W 
of Woodward All appliances, new -car 
peting. basement fenced yard Avail-
able now at 1475 
N ROYAL OAK - 3 bedroom ranch All 
a p p l i a n c e s , f i r e p l a c e , c a r p e t i n g , 
drapes. 1 4 car garage Available now 
at 1425 
BIRMINGHAM - 2 bedroom ranch W 
ol Woodward Kitchen appliances, car-

. peung drapes. 1 4 car garage Avail-
able now at 1.350 

CONSULT US ABOUT OUR RENTAL 
AND OR P R O P E R T Y MANAGE-
MENT SERVICE OVER 14 YEARS 
EXPERIENCE IN MANAGEMENT 
FIELD COMPETITIVE RATES 

G O O D E 6 4 7 - 1 8 9 8 
REAL ESTATE 

1411 N Woodward, Birmingham 

REDFORD TWP 7 Mile 4 Beech 5 
bedroom, brick ranch Newly decorat-
ed 2 car garage, appliances If needed 
MOO mo plus security 553-5920 

REDFORD, 3 bedroom, country kl 'rhen 
with appliances, fuaabed basement, air 
conditioning, carpeung 1450 per month 
with security 422-1M1 515-5245 

LIVONIA - sharp, clean, ready to move 
in 3 bedroom house Carpeung through-
out Available immediate ly . | 1 7 5 
month Call af ter 5 50pm 464-9254 

OAK PARK - 5 bedroom brtck, gas 
heat, air coodlUcoed. finished baae-
ment- Available Nov 1 1515 month + 
security 555-7409 or Ml-5577 

OAK PARK 
5 bedroom bouse, garage, finished base-
ment, kitchen appliance*, carpeted, 
drape* MOO 59-4-0443 
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